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B
BR|REE g 8
200 74.9 1 205
199 74.7 206 3
198 74. 4 209 24
197 74.2 233 14
196 73.9 247 94
195 73.17 341 72
194 73.5 413 54
193 73.2 467 40
192 73.0 507 55
191 72.17 562 47
190 72.5 609 91
189 72.3 700 48
188 72.0 748 65
187 71.8 813 96
186 71.5 909 106
185 71.3 1015 68
184 71.1 1083 66
183 70.8 1149 63
182 70. 6 1212 142
181 70.3 1354 94
180 70.1 1448 108
179 69.9 1556 79
178 69.6 1635 110
177 69.4 1745 109
176 69.1 1854 151
175 68.9 2005 127
174 68.7 2132 130
173 68. 4 2262 147
172 68.2 2409 156
171 67.9 2565 156
170 67.7 2721 172
169 67.5 2893 152
168 67.2 3045 174
167 67.0 3219 182
166 66. 7 3401 196
165 66.5 3597 169
164 66. 3 3766 197
163 66.0 3963 191
162 65. 8 4154 243
161 65.5 4397 225
160 65.3 4622 234
159 65. 1 4856 222
158 64.8 5078 281
157 64. 6 5359 263
156 64.3 5622 284
155 64. 1 5906 258
154 63.9 6164 303
153 63.6 6467 288
152 63. 4 6755 288
151 63.1 7043 286

BR | REME| B & #
150 62.9 7329 405
149 62.7 7734 289
148 62. 4 8023 3568
147 62.2 8381 303
146 61.9 8684 396
145 61.7 9080 394
144 61.5 9474 393
143 61.2 9867 366
142 61.0 10233 486
141 60.7 10719 408
140 60.5 11127 441
139 60.3 11568 400
138 60.0 11968 487
137 59.8 12455 369
136 59.5 12824 501
135 59.3 13325 421
134 59 .1 13746 538
133 58.8 14284 483
132 58. 6 14767 510
131 58.3 156277 439
130 58. 1 156716 578
129 57.9 16294 465
128 57.6 167569 6564
127 57. 4 17313 502
126 57.1 17815 607
125 56.9 18422 498
124 56.7 18920 596
123 56. 4 19516 490
122 56.2 20006 579
121 55.9 20585 593
120 55.7 21178 638
119 55.56 21816 570
118 55.2 22386 611
117 55.0 22997 600
116 54.7 23597 6438
115 54.5 24245 590
114 54.3 24835 672
113 54.0 25507 609
112 53.8 26116 697
111 53.56 26813 597
110 53.3 27410 709
109 53 .1 28119 601
108 52.8 28720 647
107 52.6 29367 630
106 52. 4 29997 637
105 52. 1 30634 680
104 51.9 31314 751
103 51.6 32065 6566
102 51.4 32721 685
101 51.2 33406 628

BR|REME| B & A B
100 50.9 34034 686
99 50.7 34720 660
98 50. 4 35380 657
97 50.2 36037 636
96 50.0 36673 707
95 49 .7 37380 668
94 49.5 38048 705
93 49 .2 38753 659
92 49.0 39412 679
91 48.8 40091 615
90 48.5 40706 602
89 48.3 41308 661
88 48.0 41969 638
87 47.8 42607 600
86 47.6 43207 671
85 47.3 43878 625
84 47 .1 44503 665
83 46.8 45168 607
82 46. 6 45775 598
81 46. 4 46373 586
80 46 .1 46959 666
79 45.9 47625 584
78 45. 6 48209 569
117 45. 4 48778 550
76 45.2 49328 664
75 44.9 49892 532
74 44.7 50424 672
73 44 .4 50996 587
72 44.2 51583 569
71 44.0 52152 530
70 43 .17 52682 543
69 43.5 53225 534
68 43 .2 53759 520
67 43.0 54279 651
66 42.8 54830 486
65 42.5 55316 421
64 42.3 557317 491
63 42.0 56228 529
62 41.8 56757 624
61 41.6 57281 462
60 41.3 57743 390
59 41.1 58133 444
58 40.8 58577 4617
57 40.6 59044 503
56 40. 4 59547 419
55 40. 1 59966 3568
54 39.9 60324 364
53 39.6 60688 457
52 39. 4 61145 485
51 39.2 61630 399

BR | REME| B #
50 38.9 62029 287
49 38.7 62316 226
48 38. 4 62542 394
47 38.2 62936 453
46 38.0 63389 412
45 37.17 63801 288
44 37.5 64089 216
43 37.2 64305 295
42 37.0 64600 449
41 36.8 65049 421
40 36.5 65470 278
39 36.3 65748 167
38 36.0 65915 209
37 35.8 66124 359
36 35.6 66483 459
35 35.3 66942 266
34 35 .1 67208 151
33 34.8 67359 151
32 34.6 67510 275
31 34.4 67785 464
30 34.1 68249 323
29 33.9 68572 97
28 33.6 68669 119
27 33.4 68788 195
26 33.2 68983 465
25 32.9 69448 388
24 32.17 69836 73
23 32. 4 69909 93
22 32.2 70002 119
21 32.0 70121 399
20 31.7 705620 419
19 31.56 70939 55
18 31.2 70994 54
17 31.0 71048 12
16 30.8 71120 223
15 30.5 71343 465
14 30.3 71808 24
13 30.0 71832 17
12 29.8 71849 40
11 29.6 71889 99
10 29.3 71988 431

9 29.1 72419 10
8 28.8 72429 6
7 28.6 72435 22
6 28. 4 72457 38
5 28 .1 72495 316
4 27.9 72811 4
3 27.6

2 27. 4 72815 11
1 27.2

0 26.9 72826 228




(B ab /AR RE)

R | FEME| B & #
150 70.7 1 469
149 70.4 470 13
148 70.1 483 36
147 69.8 519 42
146 69. 4 561 197
145 69.1 758 217
144 68.8 975 149
143 68.5 1124 129
142 68.2 12563 139
141 67.9 1392 119
140 67.6 1511 275
139 67.3 1786 162
138 67.0 1948 206
137 66.7 2154 371
136 66. 4 2525 253
135 66. 1 2778 263
134 65.8 3041 212
133 65.5 32563 282
132 65.2 35635 633
131 64.9 4168 308
130 64.6 4476 3356
129 64.3 4811 328
128 63.9 5139 449
127 63.6 5588 628
126 63.3 6116 502
125 63.0 6618 414
124 62.7 7032 455
123 62. 4 7487 513
122 62.1 8000 596
121 61.8 85906 541
120 61.5 9137 861
119 61.2 9998 4438
118 60.9 10446 571
117 60.6 11017 546
116 60.3 11563 701
115 60.0 12264 699
114 59.7 12963 675
113 59. 4 13638 625
112 59. 1 14163 122
111 58.7 14885 704
110 58. 4 15589 846
109 58. 1 16435 682
108 57.8 17117 794
107 57.56 17911 635
106 57.2 18546 829
105 56.9 19375 696
104 56. 6 20071 813
103 56.3 20884 842
102 56.0 21726 814
101 5656.7 22540 782

BR | REME| B & #
100 55. 4 23322 797
99 55. 1 24119 825
98 54.8 24944 943
97 54.5 25887 793
96 54.2 26680 897
95 53.9 271571 779
94 53.56 28356 920
93 53.2 29276 808
92 52.9 30084 880
91 52. 6 30964 8562
90 52.3 31816 802
89 52.0 32618 840
88 51.7 33458 861
87 51.4 34319 807
86 51.1 356126 867
85 50. 8 3569903 835
84 50.5 36828 886
83 50. 2 37714 197
82 49. 9 385611 769
81 49. 6 39280 780
80 49 .3 40060 882
79 49.0 40942 763
78 48 .7 41705 7956
117 48.3 42500 706
76 48. 0 43206 792
75 47.7 43998 173
74 47. 4 44771 173
73 47 .1 45544 7128
72 46. 8 46272 716
71 46.5 46988 756
70 46. 2 47744 124
69 45.9 48468 679
68 45. 6 49147 692
67 45.3 49839 706
66 45. 0 50545 122
65 44.7 51267 626
64 44 .4 51893 609
63 44 .1 52502 618
62 43 .8 53120 665
61 43.5 53785 631
60 43 .1 54416 543
59 42. 8 54959 500
58 42.5 55459 528
57 42.2 55987 668
56 41.9 56655 593
55 41.6 57248 504
54 41.3 57752 383
53 41.0 58135 493
52 40.7 58628 6564
51 40. 4 59282 609

(B E R E)

BR|REME| B & A B
50 40. 1 59891 446
49 39.8 60337 300
48 39.5 60637 360
47 39.2 60997 672
46 38.9 61569 658
45 38.6 622217 412
44 38.3 62639 236
43 38.0 62875 224
42 37.6 63099 506
41 37.3 63605 620
40 37.0 64225 387
39 36.7 64612 195
38 36.4 64807 170
37 36.1 64977 339
36 35.8 65316 642
35 35.5 65958 368
34 35.2 66326 181
33 34.9 66507 118
32 34.6 66625 241
31 34.3 66866 658
30 34.0 67524 461
29 33.7 67985 137
28 33.4 68122 90
27 33.1 68212 111
26 32.8 68323 657
25 32. 4 68880 563
24 32.1 69443 97
23 31.8 69540 61
22 31.5 69601 59
21 31.2 69660 428
20 30.9 70088 612
19 30.6 70700 75
18 30.3 70775 38
17 30.0 70813 25
16 29.17 70838 238
15 29. 4 71076 637
14 29 .1 71713 31
13 28.8 71744 15
12 28.5 717569 11
11 28.2 71770 101
10 27.9 71871 516

9 27.6 72387 13
8 27.2 72400 6
7 26.9 72406 2
6 26.6 72408 35
5 26.3 72443 361
4 26.0 72804 4
3 25.7

2 25. 4 72808 1
1 25. 1

0 24.8 72809 245

R | FEME| B & A %
50 78.17 1 1801
49 177.9
48 77.1 1802 131
47 76.3 1933 4
46 75.5 1937 165
45 74.17 2102 90
44 73.9 2192 118
43 73.1 2310 34
42 72.3 2344 841
41 71.5 3185 53
40 70.7 3238 199
39 69.9 3437 151
38 69.1 3588 455
37 68.3 4043 253
36 67.5 4296 12256
35 66. 7 5521 128
34 66. 0 5649 299
33 65.2 5948 171
32 64.4 6119 1743
31 63.6 7862 112
30 62.8 7974 2481
29 62.0 10455 56
28 61.2 10511 395
27 60. 4 10906 58
26 59.6 10964 1707
25 58.8 12671 50
24 58.0 12721 1038
23 57.2 137569 21
22 56. 4 13780 5707
21 55. 6 19487 13
20 54.8 19500 1829
19 54.0 21329 14
18 53.3 21343 5160
17 52.56 26503 2
16 51.7 26505 3549
15 50.9 30054 9
14 50. 1 30063 2302
13 49.3 32365 5
12 48.5 32370 3068
11 47.7 356438 3
10 46.9 35441 5115

9 46. 1 40556 1
8 45.3 40557 674
7 44.5 41231 2
6 43.7 41233 12949
5 42.9 54182 1
4 42.1 54183 16564
3 41.3 556837 4
2 40. 6 55841 4073
1 39.8 59914 1
0 39.0 59915 12765




